Proposed schedule

09.00:

09.45:

10.00:

11.00:

11.15:

11.30:

12.30:

12.45:

13.45:

14.45:

15.00:

15.15:

16.15:

16.30:

16.45:

17.45:

18.00:

18.15:

Registration and breakfast

Opening remarks

Coffee break

Lunch

Coffee break

Coffee break

Drinks reception, leading into Awards
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