## Proposed schedule

09.00:	Registration and breakfast		
09.45:	Opening remarks		
10.00:	2x Presentations for Law firms: Transformation	2x Presentations for In-house: D&I	2x Presentations for New law: Technology
11.00:	Category sponsor teach-ins: Law firms: Transformation	Category sponsor teach-ins: In-house: D&I	Category sponsor teach-ins: New law: Technology
11.15:	Coffee break		
11.30:	2x Presentations for Law firm: D&I	2x Presentations for In-house: Change management	2x Presentations for New law: People
12.30:	Category sponsor teach-ins: Law firm: D&I	Category sponsor teach-ins: In-house: Change management	Category sponsor teach-ins: New law: People
12.45:	Lunch		
13.45:	2x Presentations for Law firm: Change management	2x Presentations for In-house: Technology	2x Presentations for New law: Transformation
14.45:	Category sponsor teach-ins: Law firm: Change management	Category sponsor teach-ins: In-house: Technology	Category sponsor teach-ins: New law: Transformation
15.00:	Coffee break		
15.15:	2x Presentations for Law firm: People	2x Presentations for In-house: Transformation	2x Presentations for New law: D&I
16.15:	Category sponsor teach-ins: Law firm: People	Category sponsor teach-ins: In-house: Transformation	Category sponsor teach-ins: New law: D&I
16.30:	Coffee break		
16.45:	2x Presentations for Law firm: Technology	2x Presentations for In-house: People	2x Presentations for New law: Change management
17.45:	Category sponsor teach-ins: Law firm: Technology	Category sponsor teach-ins: In-house: People	Category sponsor teach-ins: New law: Change management
18.00:	Closing remarks		
18.15:	Drinks reception, leading into Awards		